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General information about company
Scrip code 512463
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE080101025
Name of the company Lloyds Enterprises Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.4
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.29
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.02
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares | securities (IX)
Category Crifugy O | NeEh 0iF paid up equity |paid-up |underlying shares held (calculated as per . .
M Eﬁa)‘reh"lder ?ﬁ?;eh"lders Qe ety || Dmestmsy || OV — Q9 | SEEIR, 1057 ) || O VoG PN IR Total as a
(IVv) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VI) As a % of Class % of
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X ) Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 940268546 940268546 73.91 940268546 940268546 | 73.91
Group
(B) Public 47022 331846510 331846510 26.09 331846510 331846510 |26.09
Non
©) Promoter- 1 11565 11565 11565 11565 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 1 11565 11565 11565 11565 0
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 47030 1272126621 1272126621 100 1272126621 1272126621 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;l;lmber of
as a % Number of ares
No. Of : . pledged or ..
No. Of S UL full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of : conversion of | shares (XII) OtHCTWISE
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying : Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
(D . Outstanding I percentage of A _—
(1) convertible securities X sa As a % dematerialized
securities WAERChLS and No. Of dhilizdl sl % of >4 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran.ts capital) XD= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (2) (VID+(X)As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory cgtegory c?egory
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.91 940268546
Group
(B) Public 26.09 331503495 0 0 0
Non
(©) Promoter- 11565
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying 11565
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1271783606 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Par‘tl No. Of a % of total no. | of securities (IX)
Chvmm & W Nos. Of No. of fully . }1/1p shares Total nos. of shares
: i ) i g g Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders palq up equity underlymg shares_held (Callemlelise 55 No of Voting (XIV) Rights a;)aa"/
M (IIT) equity shares shares Depqsﬁory (VII) = (IV)+ | per SCRR, 0
held (IV) held Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As - of Total
V) (VD) a % of Class eg: X 455 | Total Voting
(A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ dndlidal/ Sasn 126123070 126123070 | 9.91 126123070 126123070 | 9.91
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specity) |3 814145476 814145476 64 814145476 814145476 |64
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 940268546 940268546 73.91 940268546 940268546 | 73.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 940268546 940268546 | 73.91 940268546 940268546 | 73.91
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 4400000 4400000 0.35 4400000 4400000 0.35
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 4400000 4400000 0.35 4400000 4400000 0.35
2) Institutions (Foreign)
%) Foreign Portfolio 1 5 2645340 2645340 0.21 2645340 2645340 | 0.21
Investors Category I
(e) Foreign Portfolio 1 1000000 1000000 0.08 1000000 1000000 0.08
Investors Category
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II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 6 3645340 3645340 0.29 3645340 3645340 0.29
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
directors and
nominee directors)
©) gey Managerial 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
ersonnel
Resident Individuals
@) HOICIHEHONIRARENY /<037 82488626 82488626 | 6.48 82488626 82488626 | 6.48
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal = , 5o 84414268 84414268 | 6.64 84414268 84414268 | 6.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 225 3875565 3875565 0.3 3875565 3875565 0.3
(1) Bodies Corporate 209 130476766 130476766 10.26 130476766 130476766 | 10.26
(m) Any Other (specify) | 534 22545345 22545345 1.77 22545345 22545345 1.77
Sub-Total (B)(4) 47015 323801170 323801170 25.45 323801170 323801170 |25.45
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 47022 331846510 331846510 26.09 331846510 331846510 |26.09
(2)HB)(3)H(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
(1) DR Holders (If 1 11565 11565 11565 11565 0
Available)
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Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(O)=(O)(DHHC)
(2)

11565

11565

11565

11565

Total ( A+B+C2
)

47029

1272115056

1272115056

100

1272115056

1272115056

100

Total (A+B+C)

47030

1272126621

1272126621

100

1272126621

1272126621

100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number.of pledged or -
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered v sh

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equlty Suares
Sr. . . i held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% Asa% fsr?na (e;&/l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (@) Shares @) | s category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held @ (i) (iii)
(b) held (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a .
(a) 9.91 126123070
(d) 64 814145476
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 73.91 940268546
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 73.91 940268546
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.35 4400000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 0.35 4400000 0 0 0
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2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.21 2645340 0 0 0
(e) 0.08 1000000 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 0.29 3645340 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 0 0 0 0
(c) 0 0 0 0 0
(2) 6.48 82146211 0 0 0
(h) 6.64 84414268 0 0 0
6) 0.3 3875565 0 0 0
M 10.26 130476766 0 0 0
(m) 1.77 22545345 0 0 0
f‘f)b'TOtal (B) 25.45 323458155 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 26.09 331503495 0 0 0
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)

4

C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1) 11565

Total

NonPromoter-

Non Public

Shareholding 11565

C)= O+

©)2)

)T"tal (A+B+C2 100 1271772041
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Total (A+B+C))

100

1271783606
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abha M Gupta

Ravi Agarwal

Kiran B Agarwal

Pooja Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEFPG2751R

AAAPA6042]

AACPA3006E

AADPR2210G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4353330

72784740

24585000

24400000

126123070

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

4353330

72784740

24585000

24400000

126123070

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34

5.72

1.93

1.92

9.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4353330

72784740

24585000

24400000

126123070

Class eg:y

Total

4353330

72784740

24585000

24400000

126123070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.34

5.72

1.93

1.92

9.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34 5.72 1.93 1.92 9.91

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4353330 72784740 24585000 24400000 126123070

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

file://1Z:/01 Group Companies Master Data (New)/RACHNA/My Workspace/01. SGTL/Quaterly Compliance/2023-2024/2. 30.09.2023/SHP 30.09.2023/Share Holding Pattern/Report.html

14/24



11/16/23, 11:50 AM

Report.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Teamwork Properities Developments LLP

Blossom Trade And Interchange LLP

Aristo Realty Developes Limited

PAN (II)

AAJFT6098C

AAQOFB4726E

AAACL0593]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

386555000

383904000

43686476

814145476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

386555000

383904000

43686476

814145476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.39

30.18

3.43

64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

386555000

383904000

43686476

814145476

Class egry

Total

386555000

383904000

43686476

814145476
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.39

30.18

3.43

64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

30.39

30.18

3.43

64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

386555000

383904000

43686476

814145476
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the e (el Dsvellsens P Linticd Clkiek s 0 o ook
Shareholders (T) ragya Realty Developers Private Limite ick here to go bac
PAN (II) AAECP3860C Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 103853601 103853601

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 103853601 103853601
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.16 8.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 103853601 103853601
Class eg:y

Total 103853601 103853601
Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.16 8.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.16 8.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

103853601 103853601

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members HUF Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 1176011 20082584 | 198250 1088500 22545345
held (IV)

22 508 3 1 534

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1176011 20082584 198250 1088500 22545345
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 1.58 0.02 0.09 1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1176011 20082584 198250 1088500 22545345

Class egry
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Total

1176011

20082584

198250

1088500

22545345

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

1.58

0.02

0.09

1.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.58

0.02

0.09

1.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1176011

20082584

198250

1088500

22545345

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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