General information about company								
Scrip code	512463							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE080I01025							
Name of the company	Lloyds Enterprises Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement s	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0.4									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.29									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.28									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.14									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.02									

11/16/23, 11:50 AM Report.html

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Vosecurities (IX	_	ghts held in ea	ch class of		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting	(XIV) I	Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	940268546			940268546	73.91	940268546		940268546	73.91		
(B)	Public	47022	331846510			331846510	26.09	331846510		331846510	26.09		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	11565			11565		11565		11565	0		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	1	11565			11565		11565		11565	0		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	47030	1272126621			1272126621	100	1272126621		1272126621	100		

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (a) Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.91					940268546			
(B)	Public				26.09					331503495	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									11565			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									11565			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1271783606	0	0	0

			22.00.11	No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of V of securities		ghts held in ea	ach class
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern of	f the Prom	oter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	126123070			126123070	9.91	126123070		126123070	9.91
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	814145476			814145476	64	814145476		814145476	64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	940268546			940268546	73.91	940268546		940268546	73.91
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	940268546			940268546	73.91	940268546		940268546	73.91
В	Table III - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern o	of the Publ	ic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	c)									
(d)	Banks	1	4400000			4400000	0.35	4400000		4400000	0.35
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	4400000			4400000	0.35	4400000		4400000	0.35
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	5	2645340			2645340	0.21	2645340		2645340	0.21
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category	1	1000000			1000000	0.08	1000000		1000000	0.08

	II										
Sub-Total (B)(2)		6	3645340			3645340	0.29	3645340		3645340	0.29
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	500			500	0	500		500	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	45937	82488626			82488626	6.48	82488626		82488626	6.48
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	108	84414268			84414268	6.64	84414268		84414268	6.64
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	225	3875565			3875565	0.3	3875565		3875565	0.3
(1)	Bodies Corporate	209	130476766			130476766	10.26	130476766		130476766	10.26
(m)	Any Other (specify)	534	22545345			22545345	1.77	22545345		22545345	1.77
Sub-Total (B)(4)		47015	323801170			323801170	25.45	323801170		323801170	25.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		47022	331846510			331846510	26.09	331846510		331846510	26.09
С	Table IV - Statement	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	1	11565			11565		11565		11565	0

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)	1	11565		11565		11565	11565	0
Total (A+B+C2)	47029	1272115056		1272115056	100	1272115056	1272115056	100
Total (A+B+C)	47030	1272126621		1272126621	100	1272126621	1272126621	100

	Tak	ole II - Staten	nent showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of diluted share capital) (XI)= (a) (VII)+(X) As a % (b) No. Of total Shares (a) Shares held (a) Shares		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and F	romoter (Group)				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				9.91					126123070			
(d)				64					814145476			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.91					940268546			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)				73.91					940268546			
В	Table III - Stat	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0.35					4400000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.35					4400000	0	0	0

(2)	Institutions (Fo	nstitutions (Foreign)										
(d)				0.21					2645340	0	0	0
(e)				0.08					1000000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.29					3645340	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(b)				0					0	0	0	0
(c)				0					0	0	0	0
(g)				6.48					82146211	0	0	0
(h)				6.64					84414268	0	0	0
(i)				0.3					3875565	0	0	0
(1)				10.26					130476766	0	0	0
(m)				1.77					22545345	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.45					323458155	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)				26.09					331503495	0	0	0
C	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pul	blic sl	nareholder				
(1)									11565			
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)									11565			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1271772041			

Total (A+B+C) 100 1271783606

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abha M Gupta	Ravi Agarwal	Kiran B Agarwal	Pooja Agarwal	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AEFPG2751R	AAAPA6042J	AACPA3006E	AADPR2210G	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4353330	72784740	24585000	24400000	126123070						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4353330	72784740	24585000	24400000	126123070						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.34	5.72	1.93	1.92	9.91						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	4353330	72784740	24585000	24400000	126123070						
Class eg:y											
Total	4353330	72784740	24585000	24400000	126123070						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.34	5.72	1.93	1.92	9.91						
No. Of Shares Underlying											

Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.34	5.72	1.93	1.92	9.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4353330	72784740	24585000	24400000	126123070
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No. 1		2	3				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Teamwork Properities Developments LLP	Blossom Trade And Interchange LLP	Aristo Realty Developes Limited				
PAN (II)	AAJFT6098C	AAOFB4726E	AAACL0593J	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	386555000	383904000	43686476	814145476			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	386555000	383904000	43686476	814145476			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.39	30.18	3.43	64			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X 386555000		383904000	43686476	814145476			
Class eg:y							
Total	386555000	383904000	43686476	814145476			

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.39	30.18	3.43	64			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.39	30.18	3.43	64			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares J	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	386555000	383904000	43686476	814145476			

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pragya Realty Developers Private Limited	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAECP3860C	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	103853601	103853601							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	103853601	103853601							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.16	8.16							
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	103853601	103853601							
Class eg:y									
Total	103853601	103853601							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.16	8.16							
No. Of Shares Underlying									

Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.16	8.16
Number of Locked is	n shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	103853601	103853601
Reason for not provi	ding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization o	of shares	
	f shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22	508	3	1	534	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1176011	20082584	198250	1088500	22545345	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1176011	20082584	198250	1088500	22545345	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	1.58	0.02	0.09	1.78	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1176011	20082584	198250	1088500	22545345	
Class eg:y						

Total	1176011	20082584	198250	1088500	22545345
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	1.58	0.02	0.09	1.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	1.58	0.02	0.09	1.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1176011	20082584	198250	1088500	22545345
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		

11/10/23, 11:50 AM	Report.ntml